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2016 MEETING DATES

GREEN TEAM & ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, that the following is the schedule of meetings of the
Township of Hanover Green Team and Environmental Commission for year 2016.
Ali meetings are held at the Whippanong Library, 1000 Route 10, Whippany, N.J.
in the Conference Room on the first Monday of the month. The Green Team will
meet at 7:00 PM and the Environmental Commission at 7:30 PM.

Monday, January 4, 2016
Monday, February 1, 2016
Monday, March 7, 2016
Monday, April 4, 2016
Monday, May 2, 2016
Monday, June 6, 2016

July No Meeting

Monday, August 1, 2016
Monday, August 29, 2016
September No Meeting
Monday, October 3, 2016
Monday, November 7, 2016
Monday, December 5, 2016

%+ Meeting Dates Are Subject To Change ~ Please Check Qur Township Website Calendar On the
Home-Page For The Most Up-To-Date Informaticn.




